
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

21 

48 

44 

63 

66 

45 

43 

91 

89 

69 

55 

36 

29 

9 

37 

13 

14 

10 

54 

G81 

G42 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Dominik VINCON 

Danny DE BOER 

Jan HALBICH 

Florian ALT 

Jan BÜHN 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Bastien MACKELS 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Lucy GLÖCKNER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Vincent LONBOIS 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Arnaud FRIEDRICH 

Ville VALTONEN 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Felix BAUER 

Bobby BOS 

Florian HÜSLER 

Marek CERVENY 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

NED 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

AUT 

GER 

NED 

GER 

BEL 

SUI 

GER 

FIN 

GER 

GER 

NED 

SUI 

CZE 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

14.621 

15.601 

16.611 

21.646 

22.296 

22.534 

22.708 

23.098 

27.058 

27.791 

32.873 

32.988 

33.559 

34.155 

36.007 

44.080 

52.452 

53.012 

53.405 

56.453 

Gap 

14.621 

0.980 

1.010 

5.035 

0.650 

0.238 

0.174 

0.390 

3.960 

0.733 

5.082 

0.115 

0.571 

0.596 

1.852 

8.073 

8.372 

0.560 

0.393 

3.048 

Best Tm 

1:25.021 

1:26.161 

1:26.388 

1:26.323 

1:26.559 

1:26.545 

1:26.783 

1:26.591 

1:26.821 

1:26.726 

1:26.999 

1:27.263 

1:27.224 

1:27.111 

1:27.393 

1:27.769 

1:28.415 

1:28.796 

1:29.214 

1:28.935 

1:29.273 

In Lap 

3 

6 

3 

8 

3 

3 

4 

3 

5 

7 

10 

4 

4 

3 

9 

9 

5 

3 

11 

11 

5 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #45 RIDER MC,NO RE-START 

Margin of Victory 

14.621 

Avg. Speed 

159,713 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.021 

Best Speed 

161,113 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

No. 

85 

33 

G71 

G25 

G96 

7 

92 

4 

15 

22 

Name 

Björn STUPPI 

Carl BERTHELSEN 

Johan FREDRIKS 

Petr BICISTE 

Christoph KRELLER 

Sarah HEIDE 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Koen ZEELEN 

Patryk KOSINIAK 

Mike CLEUTJENS 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Nat 

GER 

NOR 

NED 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

POL 

NED 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

9 

8 

3 

Diff 

1:06.871 

1:11.000 

1:17.386 

1:23.477 

1:24.888 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

Gap 

10.418 

4.129 

6.386 

6.091 

1.411 

1 Runde 

Best Tm 

1:29.873 

1:30.272 

1:30.473 

1:31.137 

1:31.499 

1:30.882 

1:27.070 

1:28.089 

1:28.260 

In Lap 

4 

12 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

3 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #45 RIDER MC,NO RE-START 

Margin of Victory 

14.621 

Avg. Speed 

159,713 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.021 

Best Speed 

161,113 

Best Lap by 
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